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Aug. 17 - 26 * 9 Games

» All 8 West Coast Stadiums

with our Extended Stay Options

Motorcoach departs from
Oakland, CA. Fly back home
from Denver, CO.

Fri. Aug 17 Kansas City @ Oakland (7:05)
Sat. Aug 18 Colorado @ LA Dodgers (7:05)x
. Includes: Deluxe

Sun. Aug 19 Houston @ San Diego (1:05) Motorcoach (in Calif., Ariz.,
Mon. Aug 20 Milwaukee @ Arizona (7:05)x & Col.), Airfare from San
Tues. Aug 21 NY Yankees @ LA Angels (7:05) Francisco to Denver, Hotels,

Game Tickets, City Tours (in
Wed. Aug 22 Chi Cubs @ San Francisco (7:15)
Thurs. Aug 23  Chi Cubs @ San Francisco (12:35)

SF & Denver) and Souvenir.

. . . PRICE PER PERSON
Fri. Aug 24  Washington @ Colorado (7:05) $1,775 double
Sat. Aug 25 Washington @ Colorado (6:05) $1,680 triple
Sun.  Aug 26 Fly Home Today $1,625 quad
$2,140 private

Add optional airfares: $445 from Charlotte, $425 from Raleigh, $425 from Baltimore, and $475 from most other
major cities.

Pre-tour options: Fly into Seattle on Tuesday, Aug. 14 and see Minnesota @ Seattle Tues. night & Wed. afternoon
then fly to Oakland after Wednesday's game and see the White Sox @ Oakland Thur. afternoon. Additional cost
is $655 pp (Double occ.) which includes hotels, tickets to 3 games, city tour in Seattle, ground transportation,

and airfare from Seattle to Oakland..

BroachSportsTours.com - (8001849-6349

info@hroachsportstours.com
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